
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 09:18:31

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 16.1C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:24

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.636  3 of  3

  2 46 Adam MILLER MONO KTM SX450 1:07.033  3 of  3 .397 .397

  3 67 Matthew DEAN MONO KTM SXF 350 1:07.946  3 of  3 .913 1.310

  4 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY P7F2 Honda VFR 400 1:07.954  3 of  3 .008 1.318

  5 177 Hakan SUBASI P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:09.198  3 of  3 1.244 2.562

  6 274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN / O'Sullivan Transport MONO Yamaha YZF 450 1:09.801  3 of  3 .603 3.165

  7 35 Matthew ELITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:11.278  2 of  3 1.477 4.642

  8 981 Paul MILLS P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:11.344  3 of  3 .066 4.708

  9 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake 

Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre

MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450

1:11.676  1 of  3 .332 5.040

 10 54 Garry ARBREW / Tracksliders MONO Yamaha YZ  450 1:12.390  2 of  2 .714 5.754

 11 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 378 1:13.347  3 of  3 .957 6.711

 12 71 Mark FLETCHER P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:14.075  2 of  3 .728 7.439

 13 66 Nathan MCINTOSH MOTO Yamaha YZF 450 1:16.539  3 of  3 2.464 9.903

 14 68 Simon GRACE P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:20.777  3 of  3 4.238 14.141

 15 107 David ELLIS P7F2 Honda CBR 400 1:22.093  3 of  3 1.316 15.457

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 09:18:31

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 16.1C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:24

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

3 Cori BOURNE 1:11.676 1:13.454 1:13.488

14 Nick LEITH 1:11.374 1:07.936 1:06.636

35 Matthew ELITH 1:15.341 1:11.278 1:12.525

46 Adam MILLER 1:11.702 1:08.047 1:07.033

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:13.624 1:10.022 1:07.954

54 Garry ARBREW 1:14.351 1:12.390

66 Nathan MCINTOSH 1:22.948 1:19.699 1:16.539

67 Matthew DEAN 1:12.608 1:09.797 1:07.946

68 Simon GRACE 1:27.003 1:22.050 1:20.777

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:18.985 1:14.075 1:14.988

86 Jon LAROSA 1:15.594 1:15.089 1:13.347

107 David ELLIS 1:26.706 1:23.149 1:22.093

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:14.172 1:09.895 1:09.198

274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:16.652 1:12.938 1:09.801

981 Paul MILLS 1:14.316 1:13.534 1:11.344

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 09:18:31

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 16.1C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:24

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3  Cori BOURNE  (9th) 68  Simon GRACE  (14th)

1 27.951 16.889 26.836 1:11.676 1 34.738 20.988 31.277 1:27.003

2 25.959 17.644 29.851 1:13.454 2 30.179 20.783 31.088 1:22.050

3 30.387 16.806 26.295 1:13.488 3 30.323 20.262 30.192 1:20.777

14  Nick LEITH  (1st) 71  Mark FLETCHER  (12th)

1 27.329 17.069 26.976 1:11.374 1 30.307 18.964 29.714 1:18.985

2 24.995 17.013 25.928 1:07.936 2 28.649 17.850 27.576 1:14.075

3 24.645 16.461 25.530 1:06.636 3 28.462 18.444 28.082 1:14.988

35  Matthew ELITH  (7th) 86  Jon LAROSA  (11th)

1 29.210 18.167 27.964 1:15.341 1 28.846 18.112 28.636 1:15.594

2 26.572 17.573 27.133 1:11.278 2 27.612 18.857 28.620 1:15.089

3 26.636 18.747 27.142 1:12.525 3 27.648 17.537 28.162 1:13.347

46  Adam MILLER  (2nd) 107  David ELLIS  (15th)

1 27.826 17.053 26.823 1:11.702 1 32.993 21.501 32.212 1:26.706

2 25.699 16.148 26.200 1:08.047 2 30.279 21.126 31.744 1:23.149

3 25.609 15.831 25.593 1:07.033 3 30.443 20.466 31.184 1:22.093

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (4th) 177  Hakan SUBASI  (5th)

1 28.989 17.687 26.948 1:13.624 1 29.205 17.293 27.674 1:14.172

2 26.756 17.129 26.137 1:10.022 2 26.998 16.649 26.248 1:09.895

3 25.326 16.818 25.810 1:07.954 3 26.417 16.734 26.047 1:09.198

54  Garry ARBREW  (10th) 274  Dallas O'SULLIVAN  (6th)

1 28.783 17.787 27.781 1:14.351 1 30.171 18.245 28.236 1:16.652

2 26.402 17.652 28.336 1:12.390 2 27.502 17.649 27.787 1:12.938

3 26.417 16.925 26.459 1:09.801

66  Nathan MCINTOSH  (13th)

1 29.981 20.883 32.084 1:22.948 981  Paul MILLS  (8th)

2 29.545 19.285 30.869 1:19.699 1 28.753 17.481 28.082 1:14.316

3 28.659 18.804 29.076 1:16.539 2 27.163 18.018 28.353 1:13.534

3 26.838 16.919 27.587 1:11.344

67  Matthew DEAN  (3rd)

1 28.406 16.879 27.323 1:12.608

2 26.194 17.501 26.102 1:09.797

3 25.921 16.165 25.860 1:07.946

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 09:18:31

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 16.1C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:24

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:24.666 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:11.374 1

2:32.602 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:07.936 2

3:39.238 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.636 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 09:18:31

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 16.1C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:24

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 N. LEITH 24.645 A. MILLER 15.831 N. LEITH 25.530 N. LEITH 1:06.636 1:06.636

2 S. BROCKLESBY 25.138 M. DEAN 16.165 A. MILLER 25.593 A. MILLER 1:06.728 1:07.033

3 A. MILLER 25.304 N. LEITH 16.461 S. BROCKLESBY 25.810 S. BROCKLES 1:07.766 1:07.954

4 M. DEAN 25.921 H. SUBASI 16.649 M. DEAN 25.860 M. DEAN 1:07.946 1:07.946

5 C. BOURNE 25.959 C. BOURNE 16.806 H. SUBASI 26.047 C. BOURNE 1:09.060 1:11.676

6 G. ARBREW 26.402 S. BROCKLESBY 16.818 C. BOURNE 26.295 H. SUBASI 1:09.113 1:09.198

7 H. SUBASI 26.417 P. MILLS 16.919 D. O'SULLIVAN 26.459 D. O'SULLIVA 1:09.801 1:09.801

8 D. O'SULLIVAN 26.417 D. O'SULLIVAN 16.925 M. ELITH 27.133 M. ELITH 1:11.278 1:11.278

9 M. ELITH 26.572 J. LAROSA 17.537 M. FLETCHER 27.576 P. MILLS 1:11.344 1:11.344

10 P. MILLS 26.838 M. ELITH 17.573 P. MILLS 27.587 G. ARBREW 1:11.835 1:12.390

11 J. LAROSA 27.612 G. ARBREW 17.652 G. ARBREW 27.781 J. LAROSA 1:13.311 1:13.347

12 M. FLETCHER 28.462 M. FLETCHER 17.850 J. LAROSA 28.162 M. FLETCHER 1:13.888 1:14.075

13 N. MCINTOSH 28.659 N. MCINTOSH 18.804 N. MCINTOSH 29.076 N. MCINTOSH 1:16.539 1:16.539

14 S. GRACE 30.089 S. GRACE 20.262 S. GRACE 30.192 S. GRACE 1:20.543 1:20.777

15 D. ELLIS 30.279 D. ELLIS 20.466 D. ELLIS 31.184 D. ELLIS 1:21.929 1:22.093

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


